
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31092609 5PSSDB 19.55 8.00 156.40

31092634 P6 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.55 4.15 81.13

31092652 P6 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.49 4.70 91.60

31092666 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.60 4.70 92.12

31092678 P6 - (91619) Wharton Lakes 5PSSDB 19.55 8.00 156.40

31092695 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.53 4.70 91.79

31092782 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.49 3.45 67.24

31092798 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

31092812 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.62 3.45 67.69

31092825 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 19.47 5.70 110.98

31092850 P6 - (91950) Brookewater 12 5PSSDB 19.70 4.70 92.59

31092855 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.65 3.45 67.79

31092873 P6 - (90116) Child Advocacy 5PSSDB 19.59 3.45 67.59

31092891 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.68 3.45 67.90

31092910 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.69 4.70 92.54

31092937 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.62 3.45 67.69

31092958 P6 - (16322) TXDOT - FM 2218 7PSSDB 19.61 3.10 60.79

31092977 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 19.62 5.70 111.83

31093001 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.68 3.45 67.90

31093019 5PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

1747.32

5% -87.37

TOTAL 1659.95

Settlement
of payment

David Dufrand 2/16/2024

David Dufrand R001708

1007

D11

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (91619) Wharton Lakes

P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



